
NAVAL HOSPITAL LEMOORE CONTRACTORS

 Contracting Officer’s Representative
Toni Gotterson
toni.gotterson@med.navy.mil
(559) 998-4689

 MID AMERICAN HEALTH INC.
Kim Mosby
kim@mahweb.com
(317) 972-7889
Dental Hygienists

 DPS INC.
Julia Clarke
jclark@dpsjobs.com
(757) 873-3371
Dentists

 OMO
Anthony Chambers
Anthony@omogroup.com
(210) 691-5116
Dental Hygienists

 INGENESIS ARORA
Norma Donahue
iguzman@ingenesis.org
1-866-448-0033 ext. 231
Women’s Health Physicians, RNs, LVNs, CNAs, EMT-Ps

 CASEPRO INC.
James Steele
james@caseproinc.com
(210) 496-8050
Nurse Practitioner, Mammography Tech, Physician Assistant, Clinical Psychologist, MA, LVNs
Utilization Management RN, RN Case Manager, RN Health Educator

RGB GROUP INC
 Fernando Bravo

fgb@rgbgroup.com
(305) 539-2726
Podiatrist

 SPECTRUM HEALTHCARE RESOURCES
Heidi Troxwell
Heidi_Troxwell@spectrumhealth.com
1-800-288-8044 Ext. 2310
ICC (Immediate Care Clinic) Physicians, PA, RNs, SARP Counselor, LCSW

 TCMP
Eric Downing
endowing@tcmp.com
(858) 200-0110
PACU RN, Chiropractor, Chiropractic Assistant, OR/RN, Pediatrician, Physical Therapist



 CHEROKEE MEDICAL SERVICES
Donna Nowak
donna@cherokeemedical.com
(210) 651-0027 ext. 6602
CNRA, Physician Extenders, LVNS, Dietitan

 ALUTIIQ
Elaine Magbanua
Elaine.Magbanua.ctr@med.navy.mil
(559) 998-3750
Medical Clerks, Medical Technicians, Central Appointments


